NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

ISIN:  Fl10009005318

Overview

2024/07/12 18:00:00
Price

7.898 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.30% (-0.02)

F10009005318
TYRES

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Automotive

Stock

1,089 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

7.908 EUR (700)
7.91 EUR (239)
7.924 EUR

7.94 EUR

7.85 EUR

7.922 EUR
7.8932 EUR
337,469
2,663,701.07
1,387
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 ==
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116860,158551479,201477867,274560380,274560580,257594858,257595330,172408298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009005318&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009005318&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55c18ed39ff175f5de389a53cd3e1d1f6e2eab7f4f3b7d35e768969a9e469a1a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb72a15c89e85fc86&time=1721012604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bec340d9dba52dd26f8acbbf7c16d6083c709e46bb0fa404b2becd90cc0267ea&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=112290ee7249986c9&time=1721012604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ead31c2f3c81462255032b70f2a19c23f746868a1d62bb4f8320b0d949f4d9a2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=206ea6641b80c5599&time=1721012604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7533f9f2a51da350c3b64b7681fce310bb3f518079d0133947cda934a3885eeb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3aa3de4ac28d7650&time=1721012604&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5e31cf734f059e72456b7a51b508ede3e7511cc82882e63b89edb7bbe7f1725&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a6b3374bfa50ac07&time=1721012604&tool=RSC

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

Details

2024/07/12 18:00:00
Price

7.898 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.30% (-0.02)

F10009005318
TYRES

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Automotive
Stock

1,089 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 7.908 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 7.91 EUR (239)
Open 7.924 EUR
High 7.94 EUR
Low 7.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.922 EUR
VWAP 7.8932 EUR
Volume (pcs) 337,469
Trading volume 2,663,701.07
Number of trades 1,387
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -6.46% -4.10% -77.71%
Perf (abs.) -0.55 -0.34 -27.54
Beta 1.15 0.99 1.44
Volatility 27.93 30.03 46.60

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07
07/12

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

7.804 EUR (336,266)
7.916 EUR (523,095)
8.442 EUR (591,305)
8.185 EUR (627,000)

9.630 EUR (2024/04/10)

7.592 EUR (2024/06/28)

9.630 EUR (2024/04/10)

6.180 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

7.91 EUR 0.00 5

7.86 EUR 0.02 5

7.868 EUR 0.00 9

7.898 EUR 2.66 1,387

7.938 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FI0009005318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99205187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72579673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843141

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2023/
10/20

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

10:12

15:30

17:44

17:44

12:31

08:10

08:03

7.902 EUR

8.08 USD

7.912 EUR

7.912 EUR

7.618 EUR

7.898 EUR

7.906 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311091693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306671746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17780990

NOKIAN TYRES OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

[l ]
TYRES

Contact Details

NOKIAN RENKAAT OYJ

Pirkkalaistie 7 - 37101 Nokia
Telefon: +358-10-401-7000

Fax: +

E-mail: info@nokiantyres.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jukka Moisio
Adrian
Kaczmarczyk
Anna Hyvénen
Jukka Kasi
Manu Salmi
Niko Haavisto

Paivi Antola

Paivi Leskinen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jukka Hienonen

Christopher
Ostrander

George Rietbergen
Jouko Markku
Kalevi Polonen
Markus Korsten
Pekka Juhani
Vauramo

Reima Rytsoéla

Susanne Hahn

Veronica Lindholm

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@nokiantyres.com
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